
Résultats : 19eme tournoi de la ville de Mende

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

SH - Simple Homme

N1 - - - - - - 22 54.55

R6 - - - - - - 24 12.78

D7 DEFFREIX Thibaut (WBLV07)<br

/>MASSENET Pascal (BDLBC22)

GONY Dorian (BCL48)<br

/>BEUZIT Pierre (BP22)

31 5.53

D9 GERARD Alexis (BCM48)<br

/>TRUBUILT Océane (BCR22)

LECONTE Théo (WBLV07)<br

/>MARTIN Yolaine (BP22)

30 3.00

P11 MALBERT Maxime (BCD21)<br

/>BOURGEAIS Floriane

(BDLBC22)

BOUCHIER Quentin (WBLV07)<br

/>HAYS Gaella (BCQ22)

28 3.00

SD - Simple Dame

D7 - - - - - - 13 5.85

DH - Double Homme

N3
BELAROUSSI Djessym

(CVNBAD30)CHARLES Alexis (BCBG48)

CHIROSSEL Adrien (BC2V43)

PORTE Leo (BC2V43)
10 55.58

R6
LAROCHE Lucas (BCBG48)

PESCHE Joris (BCBG48)

GONY Dorian (BCL48)

MASCLAUX Florian (BC2V43)
10 13.54

R6
CLERMONT Géraud (IMBAD63)

QUIRANTE Victor (USI63)

ANTUNES David (BCM48)

ASSANT Philémon (BCM48)
10 7.66

D7
GONZALES Baptiste (SOMB12)

MOREL Damien (IMBAD63)

BAGNEUX Simon (CBC63)

MONTAGNON Jean-jacques

(CBC63)

10 3.99

D8
CHAMPAGNOL Aurelien

(BACOU87)FALCON Tomy (CBC63)

BARDOU Kévin (BCM48)

FAHYS Bertrand (ASPTTCHA51)
8 3.00

D9
COLIN Theophile (OBAD12)

FOURNIVAL Temundjin (OBAD12)

BARBE Fabien (SAB12)

SALVAN Gauthier (SAB12)
10 3.00

D9
BERLANDE Marius (ABC15)

FOURVEL Kevin (ALSF15)

FROSIO Antoine (AOGBAD30)

MASSAL Gabriel (AOGBAD30)
10 3.00

P10
ROBIN Samy (BCM48)

SAINT ETIENNE Guillaume

(BCM48)

GALIZI Yanis (MBC34)

LAFON Thibaud (BCM48)
10 3.00

DD - Double Dame

R5
MOURGUES Sara (AVB30)

RENAULT Daria (BCBG48)

LUZIO Constance (CBC63)

MOURGUES Stéphanie (BAC15)
10 89.51

D7
DELARBRE Stephanie (CBR12)

MARTY Alice (CBR12)

DUCASTEL Sonia (BCM48)

JANNARELLY Sarah (BCM48)
10 14.62

D9
NOUVEL Emilie (BCBG48)

PELETAN Nathalie (BCBG48)

PARATHIAS Valérie (BCL48)

TARRUSSON Manon (BCM48)
16 5.04



Résultats : 19eme tournoi de la ville de Mende

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DD - Double Dame

P10
LAURENT Leslie (BCM48)

LAYROL Séverine (BCM48)

LACROIX Marielle (BCM48)

VERLAGUET Sophie (BCM48)
10 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

N3
CHARLES Alexis (BCBG48)

RENAULT Daria (BCBG48)

PORTE Leo (BC2V43)

DAVIES Emma (BC2V43)
8 75.46

R6
QUIRANTE Victor (USI63)

BERAUD Lucile (ABC15)

ASSANT Philémon (BCM48)

BRUNEL Mani (BCM48)
16 18.49

D7
ANTUNES David (BCM48)

JANNARELLY Sarah (BCM48)

MASCLAUX Florian (BC2V43)

MONTCHAMP Christelle (BC2V43)
16 6.34

D8
MOREL Damien (IMBAD63)

DUFOUR Héloïse (IMBAD63)

GONZALES Baptiste (SOMB12)

DELORME Pauline (SOMB12)
24 3.37

D9
GARREL Mathieu (BCM48)

TARRUSSON Manon (BCM48)

MONTIALOUX Régis (FRCBC48)

FABRE Geraldine (FRCBC48)
10 3.00

P10
ROBIN Samy (BCM48)

LAYROL Séverine (BCM48)

SAINT ETIENNE Guillaume

(BCM48)BOTTE Francoise (BCM48)
24 3.00


